DESCRIPTION
The PAT100 series of hand-held portable appliance testers enable
simple, fast safety testing in all environments including offices,
shops and business units. It is ideally suited to training organisations
with a very short learning curve and tough, reliable functionality.
With rubber armoured cases and fitted with hardened, scratch proof
glass, the PAT100s are exceptionally tough instruments.
Battery powered operation makes the PAT100s perfect for those

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order Code
PAT120-UK PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER	 1003-062
PAT150-UK PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER	 1003-064
PAT150R-UK PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER	 1003-428
Included accessories for PAT120
Extension lead adaptor BS1363	 1001-234
Continuity/earth bond lead	 1001-233
Carry case	 1005-075
Included accessories for PAT150
Continuity/earth bond lead	 1001-233
SELV/mains voltage test lead Red x1	 1005-077
Extension lead adaptor BS1363	 1001-234
Mains plug test lead	 6231-601
Carry case	 1005-075
Included accessories for PAT150R
AC Mains charger – multi-country	 1003-436
Optional accessories
Plug adaptor IEC C6 - C13	 2000-551
Roll of 1000 PASS test labels	 1000-971